Date 01-May-2011：
RefillMax product OEM Product Number Description Chip Photo
RME-T124171242/1243/1244 T124171242/1243/1244
Epson Stylus NX420
Epson Workforce 520
RME-T1251/1252/1253/1254 T1251/1252/1253/1254
Epson Stylus NX620
Epson Workforce 520

RMC-PGI9PM PGI-9PM
RMC-PGI9PC PGI-9PC
RMC-PGI9Y PGI-9Y
RMC-PGI9C PGI-9C
RMC-PGI9GY PGI-9GY
RMC-PGI9PBK PGI-9PBK
RMC-PGI9M PGI-9M
RMC BCI19BK BCI 19BK- - Canon pixus ip100
RMC BCI19C BCI 19COLOR- - Canon pixus Mini260      Canon pixus ip100
RMC PGI35 PGI 35- - Canon pixus ip100
Canon PIXUS MP950/MP960/MP970/MP900
Canon PIXUS PRO9000
Canon PIXUS ip8600/ip9910
Canon PIXMA Pro9000
Canon PIXUS Pro9500
RMC CLI36C CLI 36C- - Canon pixus Mini260      Canon pixus ip100
RMC-PFI102MK PFI102MK
RMC-PFI102K PFI102K
RMC-PFI102C PFI102C
RMC-PFI102M PFI102M

Canon PIXMA  Series (China) MX638/MX868/MX876
Canon PIXMA Pro9000
Canon PIXUS MP950/MP960/MP970/MP900
Canon PIXUS PRO9000
Canon PIXUS ip8600/ip9910
RMC-PGI9PMR PGI-9PM
RMC-PGI9PCR PGI-9PC
RMC-PGI9YR PGI-9Y
RMC-PGI9CR PGI-9C
RMC-PGI9GYR PGI-9GY
RMC-PGI9PBKR PGI-9PBK
RMC-PGI9MR PGI-9M
RMC BCI19BKR BCI 19BK- - Canon pixus ip100
RMC BCI19CR BCI 19COLOR- - Canon pixus Mini 260                Canon pixus ip100
RMC PGI35R PGI 35- - Canon pixus ip100
RMC CLI36CR CLI 36C- - Canon pixus Mini 260                Canon pixus ip100
RMC PGI125BK PGI 125BK- -
RMC CLI126BK CLI 126BK- -
RMC CLI126C CLI 126C- -
RMC CLI126M CLI 126M- -
RMC CLI126Y CLI 126Y- -
RMC CLI126GY CLI 126GY- - Canon PIXMA MG6110
RMC PGI225BK PGI 225BK- -
RMC CLI226BK CLI 226BK- -
RMC CLI226C CLI 226C- -
RMC CLI226M CLI 226M- -
RMC CLI226Y CLI 226Y- -
RMC CLI226GY CLI 226GY- - Canon PIXMA MG8120/6120
RMC PGI325BK PGI 325BK- -
RMC CLI326BK CLI 326BK- -
RMC CLI326C CLI 326C- -
RMC CLI326M CLI 326M- -
RMC CLI326Y CLI 326Y- -
RMC CLI326GY CLI 326GY- - Canon PIXUS MG8130/6130
RMC PGI425BK PGI 425BK- -
Canon Ⅲ Series ChipsⅢ
Canon PIXUS Pro9500
Canon PIXMA IP4810/MG5210/MG6110
Canon PIXMA IX6510
Canon PIXMA MG5120/5220/6120 /8120
Canon PIXMA IP4820
Canon PIXMA MX882/IX6520
Canon PIXUS MG5230/5130/6130/8130
Canon PIXUS IP4830
Canon PIXUS MX883/IX6530
RMC CLI426BK CLI 426BK- -
RMC CLI426C CLI 426C- -
RMC CLI426M CLI 426M- -
RMC CLI426Y CLI 426Y- -
RMC CLI426GY CLI 426GY- - Canon PIXMA MG8140/6140
RMC PGI525BK PGI 525BK- -
RMC CLI526BK CLI 526BK- -
RMC CLI526C CLI 526C- -
RMC CLI526M CLI 526M- -
RMC CLI526Y CLI 526Y- -
RMC CLI526GY CLI 526GY- - Canon PIXMA MG8150/6150
RMC PGI725BK PGI 725BK- -
RMC CLI726BK CLI 726BK- -
RMC CLI726C CLI 726C- -
RMC CLI726M CLI 726M- -
RMC CLI726Y CLI 726Y- -
RMC CLI726GY CLI 726GY- - Canon PIXMA MG8170/6170
RMC PGI825BK PGI 825BK- -
RMC CLI826BK CLI 826BK- -
RMC CLI826C CLI 826C- -
RMC CLI826M CLI 826M- -
RMC CLI826Y CLI 826Y- -
RMC CLI826GY CLI 826GY- - Canon PIXMA MG8180/6180
RMR-BKG7500 G7500 BK
RMR-CG7500 G7500 C
RMR-MG7500 G7500 M

DELL  P513W
DELL  V515/515W
DELL  P713
DELL  V715W
Lexmark  prospect   PRO205/208
Lexmark  impact     S305/S308
Lexmark  interpret  S405/S408
Lexmark  intuition  S505/S508
Lexmark  interact   S605/S608
Lexmark  prevail    PRO705/708
Lexmark  prestige   PRO805/808
Lexmark  platinum   PRO905/908
Lexmark  GENESIS    815/816
For Lexmark Cartridge
OEM Ink Cartridge Type OEM Product Number RefillMax product Color Description Chip Photo
C4840A RMH 4840A－ BK
C4841A RMH 4841A－ C
C4842A RMH 4842A－ Y
C4843A RMH 4843A－ M
C4844A RMH 4844A－ BK
HP Designjet 500/500PS
HP Designjet 800/800PS
HP Designjet 815mfp
HP Designjet 1100
HP Designjet 2200
HP Designjet 2300/2230/2250/2280/2600/1700
HP Designjet100/110
HP Business inkjet 3000/3000n/3000dtn
HP Business Inkjet 2000c professional series
HP Business Inkjet 2500c professional series
C4836A RMH 4836A－ C
C4837A RMH 4837A－ M
C4838A RMH 4838A－ Y
HP Business Inkjet 1100 series
HP Business Inkjet 2200/2300/2230
HP Business Inkjet 2250/2280/2600series
HP Color Inkjet Printer cp1700
HP Designjet 100/110plus Printer series
C4804A RMH 4804A－ C
C4805A RMH 4805A－ M
C4806A RMH 4806A－ Y
C4814A RMH 4814A－ BK
C4815A RMH 4815A－ C
C4816A RMH 4816A－ M
C4817A RMH 4817A－ Y
For HP Cartridge(One-time Chip)
HP Business Inkjet 1100 series
HP Business Inkjet 2200/2300/2230
HP Business Inkjet 2250/2280/2600series

C9413A RMH-9413A PK
C9414A RMH-9414A LG
C9415A RMH-9415A C
C9416A RMH-9416A M
C9417A RMH-9417A Y
C9418A RMH-9418A LC
C9419A RMH-9419A LM
C4911A RMH 4911A－ C
C4912A RMH 4912A－ M
C4913A RMH 4913A－ Y
HP Designjet 500/500PS
HP Designjet 800/800PS
HP Designjet 815mfp
HP Designjet 820mfp
HP Designjet 10PS/20PS/50PS
C5016A RMH 5016A－ BK
HP Designjet 90r/10ps/20ps/50ps/30/120/130 series
HP Business Inkjet 2600
C5017A RMH 5017A－ LC
C5018A RMH 5018A－ LM
C9425A RMH 9425A－ C
C9426A RMH 9426A－ M
C9427A RMH 9427A－ Y
C9428A RMH 9428A－ LC
C9429A RMH 9429A－ LM
C9385A RMH 9385A－ BK
C9386A RMH 9386A－ C
C9387A RMH 9387A－ M
C9388A RMH 9388A－ Y
HP Photosmart Pro B9180
HP Designjet 500/500PS
HP Designjet 800/800PS
HP Designjet 815mfp
HP Designjet 820mfp
HP 88
HP 38
HP 82
HP Designjet 10ps/20ps/50ps/120 series
HP Designjet 30/90r/130 series
HP Officejet Pro K5300/5400dn
HP Officejet Pro L7380
HP Officejet Pro L7580
HP Officejet K5400dn/K5400dtn
HP 84
HP 85
HP 18
HP Officejet PRO K550
C9396A RMH 9396A－ BK
C9391A RMH 9391A－ C
C9392A RMH 9392A－ M
C9393A RMH 9393A－ Y
C8721W RMH 8721W－ BK
C8719W RMH 8719W－ BK
C8771W RMH 8771W－ C
C8772W RMH 8772W－ M
C8773W RMH 8773W－ Y
C8774W RMH 8774W－ LC
C8775W RMH 8775W－ LM
C8721Z RMH 8721Z－ BK
C8719Z RMH 8719Z－ BK
C8771Z RMH 8771Z－ C
C8772Z RMH 8772Z－ M
C8773Z RMH 8773Z－ Y
C8774Z RMH 8774Z－ LC
C8775Z RMH 8775Z－ LM
C8719E RMH 8719E－ BK
C8721E RMH 8721E－ BK
C8771E RMH 8771E－ C
C8772E RMH 8772E－ M
C8773E RMH 8773E－ Y
C8774E RMH 8774E－ LC
C8775E RMH 8775E－ LM
C8721H RMH 8721H－ BK
C8719H RMH 8719H－ BK
C8771H RMH 8771H－ C
C8772H RMH 8772H－ M
C8773H RMH 8773H－ Y
C8774H RMH 8774H－ LC
C8775H RMH 8775H－ LM
C5010A RMH 5010A－ COLOR
W1110
HP 88
HP Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 series
HP Photosmart
D7300/D7100/D6100/C7100/C6100/C5100/8200/3100 seriesHP 02
HP 801
HP 363
HP 177
HP Officejet PRO K550
C5011A RMH 5011A－ BK
C5010D RMH 5010D－ COLOR
C5011D RMH 5011D－ BK
C4840A RMH4840AR BK－
C4841A RMH4841AR C－